callsign
SWA5624
NKS795
N525DU
SWAS5830
N910CF
N621SB
SWAS5826

ac_type
B737
A319
C525
B737
H25B
H25B
B738

registratior dep_af

N251WN
N515NK
N525DU
N220WN
N910CF
N621SB
N8607M

KMDW
KBOS
KCRG
KISP
KFIN
KTEB
KMKE

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

3/12/2018 15:08
3/12/2018 15:34
3/12/2018 16:50
3/12/2018 17:36
3/12/2018 17:40
3/12/2018 21:30
3/12/2018 21:49

dep_rwy des_rwy

O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R

jet_type

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



